szans wessiz TUESDAY NO TAP SUMMER 2025
Tuesday 6:00 pm Cardinal Lanes North Lanes 13 - 24
Team Standings

Points Points Pins + Points Points Pins +
Place _# Team Name Won Lost HDCP Place _# Team Name Won Lost HDCP
1 3 MADROE 27 15 10917 7 9 9 DYNAMIC DUO 23 19 10919
2 5 THIS WAY OR THAT 26 16 10986 8 8 SPARE CHANGE 22% 19% 10623
3 2 MURPHY'S LAW 25 17 10945 9 12 12 DEM BROS 17 25 10732
4 10 10 DURBINATORS 24 18 10946 10 11 THE REEL DEAL 15 27 10615
5 4 HERE FOR FUN 24 18 10650 11 1 IN LAW OUTLAW 13 29 10824
6 7 7 BANDITS 23% 18% 10774 12 6 JUST TAP 12 30 10318
Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk
Lanes  Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
13-14  THE REEL DEAL 630 507 591 1728 2 <---> SPARE CHANGE 625 541 631 1797 5
15-16 9 DYNAMIC DUO 684 704 732 2120 7 <---> 7 BANDITS 580 579 578 1737 0
17-18  IN LAW OUTLAW 750 587 559 1896 2 <--->  THIS WAY OR THAT 650 611 641 1902 5
19-20 JUST TAP 655 588 560 1803 3 <---> MADROE 531 604 573 1708 4
21-22 10 DURBINATORS 596 699 649 1944 5 <---> 12 DEM BROS 585 526 716 1827 2
23-24 MURPHY'S LAW 657 622 533 1812 5 <---> HERE FOR FUN 643 577 584 1804 2
Lane Assignments
13-14 1516 17-18 19-20 21-22 23-24
Wk07 07/01 10-6 11-1 3-8 12-2 7-4 9-5
WkO08 07/08 57 412 2-10 1-9 6-8 3-11

Last Week's Top Scores

Team Scratch Game

Team Scratch Series

Team Handicap Game

Team Handicap Series

558
541

IN LAW OUTLAW
12 DEM BROS

532 SPARE CHANGE
Scratch Game

Men 300
300
287
279
278

278

Women 262
239
218
194

178

SCOTT HIGHTOWER
DON KASS

BEN GEORGE
D'MITRIC HAZEL
MICHAEL DIGGS
LARRY DURBIN

DOLLY HUFFMAN
SARAH MURPHY
PAULA GREEN
KATHY DURBIN
MAGGIE ROE

1320

1500 SPARE CHANGE
1415 9 DYNAMIC DUO
IN LAW OUTLAW

Scratch Series

804
759
757
736
696

656
558
527
491
489

BEN GEORGE

DON KASS

CECIL GURGANIOUS
LARRY DURBIN
MICHAEL DIGGS

DOLLY HUFFMAN
SARAH MURPHY
KATHY DURBIN
ANGIE BONNETT
MAGGIE ROE

750

IN LAW OUTLAW

732 9 DYNAMIC DUO
716 12 DEM BROS
Handicap Game

410
406
368
348
345

387
367
358
356
309

Season High Scores

DON KASS

SCOTT HIGHTOWER
MARKEL WILLIAMS
D'MITRIC HAZEL
MICHAEL DIGGS

DOLLY HUFFMAN
SARAH MURPHY
PAULA GREEN
KATHY DURBIN
ANGIE BONNETT

2120 9 DYNAMIC DUO
1944 10 DURBINATORS
1902 THIS WAY OR THA
Handicap Series
1089 DON KASS
1000 CECIL GURGANIOUS
986 SCOTT HIGHTOWER
953 MARKEL WILLIAMS
943 STEVEN HOLLAND

1031
1013
942
902
875

DOLLY HUFFMAN
KATHY DURBIN
SARAH MURPHY
ANGIE BONNETT
PAULA GREEN

Team Scratch Game

Team Scratch Series

Team Handicap Game

Team Handicap Series

558
541

IN LAW OUTLAW
12 DEM BROS

532 SPARE CHANGE
Scratch Game

Men 300
300
300
300

298

278
262
252
239
231

Women

SCOTT HIGHTOWER
MICHAEL DIGGS
DON KASS
D'MITRIC HAZEL
LARRY DURBIN

MAGGIE ROE

DOLLY HUFFMAN
ANGIE BONNETT
SARAH MURPHY
RAE CAVANAUGH
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1500 SPARE CHANGE
1433 12 DEM BROS
1415 9 DYNAMIC DUO

Scratch Series

797
793
760
759
757

656
596
590
558
544

LARRY DURBIN
D'MITRIC HAZEL
MICHAEL DIGGS
DON KASS

CECIL GURGANIOUS

DOLLY HUFFMAN
RAE CAVANAUGH
MAGGIE ROE

SARAH MURPHY
ANGIE BONNETT

750

IN LAW OUTLAW

732 9 DYNAMIC DUO
722 MADROE
Handicap Game

410
406
368
349
348

397
387
367
358
356

DON KASS

SCOTT HIGHTOWER
MARKEL WILLIAMS
DANNY ROE
D'MITRIC HAZEL

MAGGIE ROE
DOLLY HUFFMAN
SARAH MURPHY
PAULA GREEN
KATHY DURBIN

2120 9 DYNAMIC DUO
2046 MURPHY'S LAW
2026 10 DURBINATORS
Handicap Series
1089 DON KASS
1000 CECIL GURGANIOUS
986 SCOTT HIGHTOWER
968 DANNY ROE
953 MARKEL WILLIAMS

1031
1013
942
930
917

DOLLY HUFFMAN
KATHY DURBIN
SARAH MURPHY
MAGGIE ROE
ANGIE BONNETT
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Team Rosters
Bowling Bowling
Hand _ Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms Hand _ Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms
1-INLAW OUTLAW 2 - MURPHY'S LAW
SCOTT HIGHTOWER 199 101 3585 18 SARAH MURPHY 175 125 3151 18
STEVEN ZURCHER I 215 85 3876 18 JOE MURPHY 192 108 2304 12
3 - MADROE 4 - HERE FOR FUN
DANNY ROE 164 136 2968 18 BILLY VAUGHN 207 93 3727 18
MAGGIE ROE 180 120 3245 18 PAULA GREEN 159 141 2386 15
5 - THIS WAY OR THAT 6 - JUST TAP
ANGIE BONNETT 163 137 2946 18 BILL ROWE 178 122 3212 18
CECIL GURGANIOUS 225 75 4053 18 RYAN MECKLER 133 167 1201 9
MATT STROTHER 209 91 1882 9
7 - 7 BANDITS 8 - SPARE CHANGE
SHERRY SMOKER 153 147 1837 12 RAE CAVANAUGH 177 123 2663 15
STEVEN HOLLAND 207 93 3728 18 MICHAEL DIGGS 232 68 4192 18
BEN GEORGE 268 32 804 3
9 - 9 DYNAMIC DUO 10 - 10 DURBINATORS
DOLLY HUFFMAN 182 118 3285 18 KATHY DURBIN 144 156 2607 18
DON KASS 200 100 3611 18 LARRY DURBIN 237 63 4271 18
11 - THE REEL DEAL 12 - 12 DEM BROS
MARC MORRISON 146 154 2196 15 MARKEL WILLIAMS 197 103 3558 18
MATT JOHNSON 199 101 3584 18 D'MITRIC HAZEL 229 71 4132 18
Temporary Substitutes Division 1: Enter Div Label
E¥ Men Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High HDCP HDCP HDCP
Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms Game _Sers _Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total _ Total
KYLE KISTHARDT 237 63 711 3 287 711 0 0
LEE MCANDREWS 201 99 1210 6 256 659 175 199 177 551 794
%" Women Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High HDCP  HDCP HDCP
Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms Game _Sers _Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total _ Total
ELIO BABE 121 179 365 3 132 365 0 0
AMBER VAUGHN 129 171 388 3 142 388 0 0
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