

Tuesday 6:00 pm

Cardinal Lanes North

Lanes 13 - 24

Team Standings

Place	#	Team Name	Points Won	Points Lost	Pins + HDCP	Place	#	Team Name	Points Won	Points Lost	Pins + HDCP
1	3	MADROE	27	15	10917	7	9	9 DYNAMIC DUO	23	19	10919
2	5	THIS WAY OR THAT	26	16	10986	8	8	SPARE CHANGE	22½	19½	10623
3	2	MURPHY'S LAW	25	17	10945	9	12	12 DEM BROS	17	25	10732
4	10	10 DURBINATORS	24	18	10946	10	11	THE REEL DEAL	15	27	10615
5	4	HERE FOR FUN	24	18	10650	11	1	IN LAW OUTLAW	13	29	10824
6	7	7 BANDITS	23½	18½	10774	12	6	JUST TAP	12	30	10318

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....

Lanes	Team Name	HDCP -1-	HDCP -2-	HDCP -3-	HDCP Total	Last Wk WON	Team Name	HDCP -1-	HDCP -2-	HDCP -3-	HDCP Total	Last Wk WON
13-14	THE REEL DEAL	630	507	591	1728	2	<---> SPARE CHANGE	625	541	631	1797	5
15-16	9 DYNAMIC DUO	684	704	732	2120	7	<---> 7 BANDITS	580	579	578	1737	0
17-18	IN LAW OUTLAW	750	587	559	1896	2	<---> THIS WAY OR THAT	650	611	641	1902	5
19-20	JUST TAP	655	588	560	1803	3	<---> MADROE	531	604	573	1708	4
21-22	10 DURBINATORS	596	699	649	1944	5	<---> 12 DEM BROS	585	526	716	1827	2
23-24	MURPHY'S LAW	657	622	533	1812	5	<---> HERE FOR FUN	643	577	584	1804	2

Lane Assignments

	13-14	15-16	17-18	19-20	21-22	23-24
Wk07 07/01	10- 6	11- 1	3- 8	12- 2	7- 4	9- 5
Wk08 07/08	5- 7	4-12	2-10	1- 9	6- 8	3-11

Last Week's Top Scores

Team Scratch Game	Team Scratch Series	Team Handicap Game	Team Handicap Series
558 IN LAW OUTLAW	1500 SPARE CHANGE	750 IN LAW OUTLAW	2120 9 DYNAMIC DUO
541 12 DEM BROS	1415 9 DYNAMIC DUO	732 9 DYNAMIC DUO	1944 10 DURBINATORS
532 SPARE CHANGE	1320 IN LAW OUTLAW	716 12 DEM BROS	1902 THIS WAY OR THA
Scratch Game	Scratch Series	Handicap Game	Handicap Series
Men			
300 SCOTT HIGHTOWER	804 BEN GEORGE	410 DON KASS	1089 DON KASS
300 DON KASS	759 DON KASS	406 SCOTT HIGHTOWER	1000 CECIL GURGANIOUS
287 BEN GEORGE	757 CECIL GURGANIOUS	368 MARKEL WILLIAMS	986 SCOTT HIGHTOWER
279 D'MITRIC HAZEL	736 LARRY DURBIN	348 D'MITRIC HAZEL	953 MARKEL WILLIAMS
278 MICHAEL DIGGS	696 MICHAEL DIGGS	345 MICHAEL DIGGS	943 STEVEN HOLLAND
278 LARRY DURBIN			
Women			
262 DOLLY HUFFMAN	656 DOLLY HUFFMAN	387 DOLLY HUFFMAN	1031 DOLLY HUFFMAN
239 SARAH MURPHY	558 SARAH MURPHY	367 SARAH MURPHY	1013 KATHY DURBIN
218 PAULA GREEN	527 KATHY DURBIN	358 PAULA GREEN	942 SARAH MURPHY
194 KATHY DURBIN	491 ANGIE BONNETT	356 KATHY DURBIN	902 ANGIE BONNETT
178 MAGGIE ROE	489 MAGGIE ROE	309 ANGIE BONNETT	875 PAULA GREEN

Season High Scores

Team Scratch Game	Team Scratch Series	Team Handicap Game	Team Handicap Series
558 IN LAW OUTLAW	1500 SPARE CHANGE	750 IN LAW OUTLAW	2120 9 DYNAMIC DUO
541 12 DEM BROS	1433 12 DEM BROS	732 9 DYNAMIC DUO	2046 MURPHY'S LAW
532 SPARE CHANGE	1415 9 DYNAMIC DUO	722 MADROE	2026 10 DURBINATORS
Scratch Game	Scratch Series	Handicap Game	Handicap Series
Men			
300 SCOTT HIGHTOWER	797 LARRY DURBIN	410 DON KASS	1089 DON KASS
300 MICHAEL DIGGS	793 D'MITRIC HAZEL	406 SCOTT HIGHTOWER	1000 CECIL GURGANIOUS
300 DON KASS	760 MICHAEL DIGGS	368 MARKEL WILLIAMS	986 SCOTT HIGHTOWER
300 D'MITRIC HAZEL	759 DON KASS	349 DANNY ROE	968 DANNY ROE
298 LARRY DURBIN	757 CECIL GURGANIOUS	348 D'MITRIC HAZEL	953 MARKEL WILLIAMS
Women			
278 MAGGIE ROE	656 DOLLY HUFFMAN	397 MAGGIE ROE	1031 DOLLY HUFFMAN
262 DOLLY HUFFMAN	596 RAE CAVANAUGH	387 DOLLY HUFFMAN	1013 KATHY DURBIN
252 ANGIE BONNETT	590 MAGGIE ROE	367 SARAH MURPHY	942 SARAH MURPHY
239 SARAH MURPHY	558 SARAH MURPHY	358 PAULA GREEN	930 MAGGIE ROE
231 RAE CAVANAUGH	544 ANGIE BONNETT	356 KATHY DURBIN	917 ANGIE BONNETT

Team Rosters

Bowling					Bowling						
Hand	Name	Avg HDCP		Pins	Gms	Hand	Name	Avg HDCP		Pins	Gms
1 - IN LAW OUTLAW					2 - MURPHY'S LAW						
	SCOTT HIGHTOWER	199	101	3585	18		SARAH MURPHY	175	125	3151	18
	STEVEN ZURCHER II	215	85	3876	18		JOE MURPHY	192	108	2304	12
3 - MADROE					4 - HERE FOR FUN						
	DANNY ROE	164	136	2968	18		BILLY VAUGHN	207	93	3727	18
	MAGGIE ROE	180	120	3245	18		PAULA GREEN	159	141	2386	15
5 - THIS WAY OR THAT					6 - JUST TAP						
	ANGIE BONNETT	163	137	2946	18		BILL ROWE	178	122	3212	18
	CECIL GURGANIOUS	225	75	4053	18		RYAN MECKLER	133	167	1201	9
							MATT STROTHER	209	91	1882	9
7 - 7 BANDITS					8 - SPARE CHANGE						
	SHERRY SMOKER	153	147	1837	12		RAE CAVANAUGH	177	123	2663	15
	STEVEN HOLLAND	207	93	3728	18		MICHAEL DIGGS	232	68	4192	18
							BEN GEORGE	268	32	804	3
9 - 9 DYNAMIC DUO					10 - 10 DURBINATORS						
	DOLLY HUFFMAN	182	118	3285	18		KATHY DURBIN	144	156	2607	18
	DON KASS	200	100	3611	18		LARRY DURBIN	237	63	4271	18
11 - THE REEL DEAL					12 - 12 DEM BROS						
	MARC MORRISON	146	154	2196	15		MARKEL WILLIAMS	197	103	3558	18
	MATT JOHNSON	199	101	3584	18		D'MITRIC HAZEL	229	71	4132	18

Temporary Substitutes Division 1: Enter Div Label

Men Division 1: Enter Div Label

Name	Avg HDCP		Pins	Gms	High Game	High Sers	HDCP Game	HDCP Sers	-1-	-2-	-3-	Total	HDCP Total
KYLE KISTHARDT	237	63	711	3	287	711						0	0
LEE MCANDREWS	201	99	1210	6	256	659			175	199	177	551	794

Women Division 1: Enter Div Label

Name	Avg HDCP		Pins	Gms	High Game	High Sers	HDCP Game	HDCP Sers	-1-	-2-	-3-	Total	HDCP Total
ELIO BABE	121	179	365	3	132	365						0	0
AMBER VAUGHN	129	171	388	3	142	388						0	0